Part numbers marked “i” are non stock.
Enquire for availability.
All prices exclude GST.
Phone: 1300 134 651
www.dixonvalve.com ADPL2013-14
474 Pipe & Welding
T
453 - 485
Other flange tables and gaskets available on request - refer to page 571 for Flange Table information
Rubber Flange Gaskets - AS2129
NB
(mm)
Table D Table E Table F Table H Table D/E
Part No. Price $ Part No. Price
$ Part No. Price $ Part No. Price $ Part No. Price $
15 - GAS-FF-15E i 1.55 - - -
25 - GAS-FF-25E 2.43 - - -
32 - GAS-FF-32E 3.05 - - -
40 - GAS-FF-40E 3.62 - - -
50 - GAS-FF-50E 4.86 - - -
65 - GAS-FF-65E 7.50 - - -
80 - GAS-FF-80E 8.33 GAS-FF-80F i 14.65 GAS-FF-80H i 12.21 GAS-FF80DE 9.00
100 GAS-FF-100D 8.85 GAS-FF-100E 11.64 GAS-FF-100F 16.82 - -
125 - GAS-FF-125E 13.66 - - -
150 GAS-FF-150D 14.23 GAS-FF-150E 19.72 - - -
200 GAS-FF-200D 20.44 GAS-FF-200E 23.29 - - - -
250 GAS-FF-250D i 26.03 GAS-FF-250E 22.87 - - -
300 GAS-FF-300D i 31.21 GAS-FF-300E 31.36 - - -
Non Asbestos
Flange Gaskets
(full face) AS2129
NB
(mm)
Table A Table D Table E Table H
Part No. Price $ Part No. Price $ Part No. Price $ Part No. Price $
20 - - GAS-NA-FF-20E i 14.80 -
25 - - GAS-NA-FF-25E i 13.25 -
32 - - GAS-NA-FF-32E i 21.11 -
40 - - GAS-NA-FF-40E i 18.84 -
50 - - GAS-NA-FF-50E 23.96 -
65 - - GAS-NA-FF-65E i 22.72 -
80 GAS-NA-FF-80A i 34.05 - GAS-NA-FF-80E 31.88 -
100 - GAS-NA-FF-100D 42.38 GAS-NA-FF-100E 36.02 -
150 - - GAS-NA-FF-150E 54.91 GAS-NA-FF-150H 70.90
200 - - GAS-NA-FF-200E i 84.71 -
GA01
 Application: Air, water, gas and some chemicals. Contact Dixon for specific data.
Design: An all purpose flange gasket manufactured from Aramid fibres bound with Nitrile
Butadiene Rubber (NBR).
Pressure Rating: Working Pressure 1600 psi (11 MPa)
Temperature Rating: Maximum 400°C
Standards: Complies with ASTM F712230-M5 and DIN3535 parts 4 and 6.
Neoprene Flange
Gaskets (full face)
AS2129
NB
(mm)
Table D Table E
Part No. Price $ Part No. Price $
25 - GAS-NEO-FF-25E i 10.04
40 - GAS-NEO-FF-40E i 11.49
50 - GAS-NEO-FF-50E 11.07
65 - GAS-NEO-FF-65E i 10.87
80 - GAS-NEO-FF-80E i 24.48
100 GAS-NEO-FF-100D i 28.93 GAS-NEO-FF-100E 18.11
150 - GAS-NEO-FF-150E i 59.82
GA02
 Application: Fire-proof hydraulic liquids, lubricating oils, fuel oils, hydraulic oils, petrol (ULP),
kerosene, water (under 80°C), alcohols, diluted acids, alkalies, gases, vegetable
oils, animal fats, aliphatic hydrocarbons.
Design: Black neoprene 3.2mm thick.
Flame, ozone and sunlight resistant.
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD